
Register for Summer Discovery Challenge, collect reading and activity rewards, play exciting games,  
enjoy craft and science activities, learn about community organizations, and explore beyond the beaten path! 

Mondays • 3PM—6PM • Bidwell Forum 
Wednesdays •11AM—2PM • Bidwell Forum  

No Discovery Zone Monday, July 4 

Discovery Zone - Ready, Set, Adventure! 

Youth Library Leader Workshop 
Tuesday, June 14 • 4PM • Bidwell Forum 
Tuesday, July 12 • 4PM • Bidwell Forum 

Youth Advisory Board 
Wednesday, June 15 • 4PM • Bidwell Forum 
Wednesday, July 20 • 4PM • Bidwell Forum 

Teen After-Hours Program 
Registration Required! 

Thursday, June 23 • 5:30PM 

Teen Programs - ages 10 - 17 

For more information, or to register for programs,  
call (626) 852-4891 or  

visit GlendoraLibrary.org. 

Adult Programs  
Murder Mystery Dinner Theater 
“The Case of the Malicious Madam” 

Registration Required! 
For ages 18 and up 

Thursday, June 16 • 7PM • Library Main Floor  
Novel Idea  

Wednesday, June 22 • 5:30PM • Friends Room 
Wilderness Camping & Safety Essentials with REI 

Saturday, June 25 • 10AM • Finkbiner Park Shade Structure 
Healthy Eating in the Great Outdoors 

Monday, July 25 • 7PM • Library Main Floor 

Navigate, Explore, Discover - Compass Program! 
Registration Required! 

Thursday, June 16 • 2PM • Finkbiner Park Site C 
Tuesday, June 28 • 6PM • Gladstone Park Site C 
Thursday, July 14 • 10AM • Finkbiner Park Site C 
Thursday, July 28 • 2PM • Gladstone Park Site C 

Camping Storytime 
Tuesday, June 21 • 6:30PM • Bidwell Forum 

Marvel Trivia  
Friday, June 24 • 3PM • Bidwell Forum 

Candy Sushi 
Registration Required! 

Tuesday, July 12 • 2PM • Bidwell Forum 
Geocaching with GeoGeorge 

Wednesday, July 13 • 2:30PM • Finkbiner Park Bandshell 
Storytime under the Stars 

Tuesday, July 26 • 6:30PM • Bidwell Forum 

Children and Family Programs 

Summer Discovery Challenge 
at the Glendora Public Library 

June 13 - July 30, 2022 

Summer Discovery Challenge is made possible by the Glendora Public Library, GPL Friends Foundation, and donors like you! 

Magic Wayne Magic Show 
Thursday, June 23 • 10:30AM and 2PM • Bidwell Forum 

50th @140 Celebration at Movies in the Park 
Back to the Future  

Friday, July 8 • 5PM • Finkbiner Park 
End of Summer Celebration at Movies in the Park 

So Cal Jungle Reptile Show 
Jungle Cruise 

Friday, August 5 • 6PM • Finkbiner Park  

Special Programs 


